The RMRA Cup, 4 NRA Gold Medals

1

SOAF B

0Cdt S AL Mushaiqri
Sgt Y AL Rawahi
SSgt H AL Mamri
WO1 H AL Jahhafi

4 NRA Silver Medals

2

4 NRA Bronze Medals, The Mappin Challenge Cup, 4 NRA Gold Medals (Reserve)

3

SOAF A

Capt M AL Saadi
Capt M AL Salmani
Sgt M AL Aiyabi

SSgt M AL Julandani

HQ SASC A
Capt N Gurung
SSgt M Gurung

SSgt S Cooper-Coleman

WO1 A Grierson

SOAF C

Sgt H AL Zeidi
Sgt M AL Balushi
Sgt M AL Shamli
WO2 S AL Shamli

4 NRA Silver Medals

5

RAF A

Cpl N Webb

Flt Sgt PAD Guard
Sgt K Mitchell
Sgn Ldr A Waters

RAF B
Chf Tech CAJ Coates
Chf Tech P Mumford

NRA 155th Imperial Meeting

Mappin

Stephens Wantage

40
46
43
48

47
48
1
45

45
44
37
46

46
35
48
49

41
31
30
44

34
31

48
49
43
49

49
46
43
44

M
46
48
40

32
1
46
39

45
43
47
46

44
42

Total

88
95
86
97
366

96
94
84
89
363

86
90
85
86
347

78
76
94
88
336

86
74
77
90
327

78
73

Entries: 17



10

4 NRA Bronze Medals (Reserve)

11

12

13

Cpl GM Nesbitt
FIELt T Lee

RN -29 Cdo F
AS1 M Fletcher
LBdr A Edwards
LBdr J Clarke
Sgt A Revell

RN-42Cdo E
Gnr F Sanderson
Gnr M Slater
Mne J Noakes
Sgt RM T Hughes

RN - FAAWCF A
Lt Cdr D Keenan
Lt RN T Dodds
POAET C Mcintyre
S/Lt G O'Neill

RN - FLEET (N) C
CPO A Hallam

LET(ME) L Acford
Lt RN N Umpleby
WO2 RN A Causer

RN - RMR SCO D

Capt RM J McMulkin

Cpl J Tapper
CSgt J Cogan
Mne R Williams

NRA 42 Bn A
Cpl P Den Hoed
Pte B Scholten
Pte W Peeters
Sgt S De Vries

NRA 42 Bn B

39
30

32
27
32
28

41

34
43

14
38
48
22

18
39
33
21

33
42
32
10

22
20
21
31

48
43

44
28
45
46

32
25
46
50

35
42
46
25

33
39
49
31

46
19
47
29

21
35
35
34

87
73
311

76
55
77
74
282

73
29
80
93
275

49
80
94
47
270

51
78
82
52
263

79
61
79
39
258

43
55
56
65
219



14

15

16

17

Pte J Overmars

Pte O Van Maastricht
Pte R Persoon

Pte W Advocaat

Canadian Army Res B
Cpl A Dela Rosa

Cpl C Hawreluik

Cpl R Pederson

MCpl B Crowe

RN - FLEET (S) B
Cdr B Horner

Cdr T MacSephney
LS(SEA) A McCarthy
Surg Lt Cdr C Hooper

Canadian Army Res A
Cpl C Boyer-Chicoose
Cpl J Diaz

Cpl S Shwaga

Sgt T Balych

HQ SASC B

WO1 M Vernon
WO2 C Griffen
WO2 G Longstaff
WO2 M Graham

28
28
26
24

22
27
17
25

27

23
12

22
30
16
23

24

22

26
45
20

22
45
16
25

36
20
17
27

17
25
17

1

48

36
54
71
44
205

44
72
33
50

199

63
20
40
39
162

39
55
33
31
158

65

70
135



